List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
6/21/2023 Purchase of Aftermarket Vehicle and 6/21/2023 O'Reilly Auto Enterprises, LLC dba Greg Henslee 7/20/2023
#6 Parts and Supplies O'Reilly Auto Parts Grego Johnson
Brad Beckam
Brent Kirby
Jeremy Fletcher
Doug Bragg
Larry O'Reilly

Jay Burchfield
Thomas Hendrickson
John Murphy
Dana Perlman
Maria Sastre
Andrea Weiss
Fred Whitfield

Wes Wise
6/21/2023 Purchase of Vital Statistics 6/21/2023 Veritrace, Inc Bob Hakman 7/20/2023
#8 Certificate Paper Brian D'Angelo
6/21/2023 Purchase of a BearCat Armored 6/21/2023 Lenco Industries, Inc Leonard W. Light 7/20/2023
#9 Tactical Vehicle Diane Light

Robert Weisberger

6/21/2023 Purchase of Level Il Ballistic Shields 6/21/2023 Galls, LLC Mike Fadden 7/20/2023
#10 Dustin McDulin
Jim Dugan
Bruce Kulp

Susan Shiposh

6/21/2023 Purchase of Rifles Scopes and 6/21/2023 Clyde Armory, Inc Andrew Clyde 7/20/2023
#11 Magnifiers Adam Smith
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Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

6/21/2023
#12

6/21/2023
#13

6/21/2023
#14

6/21/2023
#15

6/21/2023
#16

6/21/2023
#18

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances
Persons Required

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Purchase of Tapping Saddles 6/21/2023

Purchase of C-900 Pipe 6/21/2023
Purchase of Fire Hydrant Gauges 6/21/2023
Purchase of Power Supply Modules 6/21/2023
Emergency Purchase Order for 6/21/2023
Hazardous Material Cleanup and
Disposal Services
6/21/2023

Emergency Waterline Inspection
Services

Contractor/Vendor

Core & Main LP

Coburn Supply Company, Inc

Ferguson Enterprises, LLC

Consilidated Traffic Controls, Inc

SET Environmental, Inc

Reytec Construction
Resources, Inc

Page 2

Expiration

To Report

Stephen O. LeClair
Mark R. Witkowski
Laura K. Schneider
Mark G. Whittenburg
Bradford A. Cowles
John R. Schaller
Michael Barre

Arthur Maloney
Donald Maloney
Patrick Maloney
Michael Maloney
Jeffrey Wimp

Kevin Murphy
Trey Goodman

David G. Walker
Bryan Jones
Bobby Hale
Charles Cobb

Michael Dwyer

Gregg T. Reyes
Steve K. Aranda

of 30 Days

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
6/21/2023 Emergency Purchase for a 6/21/2023 Lone Star Blower, Inc Jeremy Haas 7/20/2023
#19 Blower Rental
6/21/2023 Scientific Products for Various 6/21/2023 Pacific Star Corporation Daud Hadi 7/20/2023
#20 Rental Services Angelica Delgado
6/21/2023 Vehicles Rental Services 6/21/2023 EAN Holdings, LLC Daniel Milwit 7/20/2023
#21 Bob Krenzelok
6/21/2023 Community Developmet Block 6/21/2023 The Women's Home Susan R. Morris 7/20/2023
#23 Grant Funds Trudy Nix

Linda Riley Mitchell
Beatrice Garza
Kevin J. Burns

Hande Castiglione
Kenneth Alden Clark
Janet Covington
JeanMarie Diskin
James Drew
Karen Ostrum George
Dr. Karen Gray
Palmer Letzerich
Selby Bush Lilley
Caroline Mitchell
Susan Morrison
Deidra Penny
Adele Pieper
Sally Brown Russ
Bas Solleveld
Susan Walker
Dina Weems
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Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

6/21/2023
#24

6/21/2023
#25

6/21/2023
#26

6/21/2023
#33

6/21/2023
#34

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Council
Action Date

Housing Opportunities for Person
With AIDS (HOPWA)

Community Development Block Grant
Grant Cares Act Funds

Replacement and Update of
Information Booths

Houston Fire Department Fire
Station 17 Revovation Project

Houston Fire Department Fire
Station 17 Revovation Project

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

Contractor/Vendor

Brentwood Economic Community
Development Corporation dba
Brentwood Community Foundation

Catholic Charities of the
Archdiocese of Galveston-Houston

INDI Construction
Partners, LLC

Anslow Bryant Construction, Ltd

Anslow Bryant Construction, Ltd

Page 4

Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Joe Samuel Ratliff
Leronia Boughton
Paul Jefferson
Edward Campbell
Glenda Hopkins

Cynthia N. Colbert
Bart Ferrell
Bianca Nelly Saldana
Tammy Casey
Brian Gillen
Kendrick Solomon
Daniel Cardinal DiNardo

Raquel Boujourne
Felipe Boujourne
Oscar Gracia
Elaine Gracia
Andrea Rodriguez
Rocio Munoz Cano
Manuel Munoz

James Carlton Bryant
Jeffery Mac Bryant

Thomas Reuters
John S. Nelson
Paul Fischer
David Hindt
Eric Bradley
Elizabeth Beastrom
Sunil Pandita
Jennifer C. Prescott
Stephen Rubley
Melanie Savage
Hilary McNally
Margaret Hamm
Kelly Keeler-Ramacier

of 30 Days

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

#34 cont'd

6/21/2023
#35

6/21/2023
#36

6/21/2023
#37

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Facility Deficiency Repairs 6/21/2023

X-Ray Scanning and Walk Thru 6/21/2023
Metal Detectors Maintenance

Agreement Services
Phase One of the Water Master 6/21/2023

Planning Project

Contractor/Vendor

TD Industries, Inc

Rapiscan Systems Inc

Jacobs Enginnering Group, Inc
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Sean Cannizzaro
Marc E. Gold
Linda J. Walker

Harry MacDowell
Evelyn Henry Miller
Paul Minton
Dora Ann Verde
Alan Quintero
Albert Chew
Steve Healy
Brian Lillard

Deepak Chopra
Ted Alston
Eric Luiz
Joshua Greenberg
Steve Cormey
Alan Edrick
Victor Sze
Monique Negrelli

Stephen A. Arnette
Kevin Christopher Berryman
Robert V. Pragada
Jason Adkisson
William "Billy" B. Allen
Amer Anwar Battikhi
Marius (Mark) F. Bello
Katie Bloom
Michael Bunderson
Scott Bussell
Timothy Byers
Michael James Carlin
Joanne E. Caruso

of 30 Days

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
#37 cont'd Julie Chang
Gwen Clavon
Levitte Cox

Cruce Crawford
Tina Delisle
Jonathan Doros
Jan Walstrom
Imad Feghali
Shelette M. Gustafson
Taggart Hansen
Jason Helsing
Brian Lee Hendon
Chasity Henry
Rich Hicks
Patrick Hill
Cory Hooper
Priya Howell
Mike Hsu
Claudia Jaramillo
Justin Johnson
Keith B. Jones
Katherine Helen Kenny
Michael Laity
Keith Lawson
Alberto Lazaro
Miguel Lopez-Dubois
Kevin Maloney
Thomas Meinhart
Shannon Miller
Victorino Montellano
Gary Morris
Hugh Donald Morrison
Brett Nein
Lars Ostervold
John G. Owens
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List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
#37 cont'd Mark J. Parent
Dawn Pinto

Robert Pragado
Elizabeth A. Refinski
Cristian Scarlat
Brian Scher
Jeffrey David Sever
Scott Strauss
Chrissy Thom
Vinay Uchil
Koti Vadlamudi
Ronald Wallace
Eric Walter
Thomas Mark Walter
William Kirkpatrick Warnock
Katus Watson
Clive Thomas
Louise White
Karen Wiemelt
Ronald E. Williams
Aaron Willis
Mark Wood
Scott E. Young

6/21/2023 Phase One of the Water Master 6/21/2023 The Alliance for Multicultural Asim Shah 7/20/2023
#38 Planning Project Community Services Jennifer Cantu
("The Alliance") Ibrahim Munir

Jerry Tarnpol
Daniel L. Stoecker
Jeff Falk
Jeremy Gutierrez
Mike Hill
Alicia Jensen
Carolina Ortuzar-Diaz
Laurence J. Payne
Nasruddin Rupani

Amar Saati

Kirti Saxena
Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
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#38 cont'd

6/21/2023
#47

6/21/2023

#48

6/21/2023
#49

6/21/2023
#50
6/21/2023

#51

6/21/2023
#52

6/21/2023
#53

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Telephone Road: Main Street
Revitalization Project

Expedited Plan Review Program

FY2021 Roadway Rehabilitation #1

FY2019 Local Drainage Project
Work Order Contract #5

Kirkwood Paving and Drainage

Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation by
Cured-in-Place Pipe Method

Wastewater Collection System
Rehabilitation and Renewal

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

6/21/2023

Transcend & Planners, LLC

Versa Infrastructure, LLC

DCE Construction, Inc

Blackline Engineering

Bowman Engineering &
Consulting, Inc

Texas Pride Utilities, LLC

Texas Pride Utilities, LLC
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Miya Shay
Nadeem Sheikh
Jasmeeta Signh

Stephen Yun
Aarti Gaswami

Sirisha Pillalamarri
Raj Basavaraju
Ibrahim Munir

Sanjay Ramabhadran
Devesh Mody

Mike Aijour

Asim Tufail
Juliana Bihlet
Scott Novosad

Shauna E. Brown

Luis Guerra
Hugo Luna
Jorge Martinez
Gary Sherrill

Luis Guerra
Hugo Luna
Jorge Martinez
Gary Sherrill

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023

7/20/2023



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 21, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
6/21/2023 Wastewater Collection System 6/21/2023 Lopez Utilities Contractor, LLC Ricardo M. Lopez 7/20/2023
#54 Rehabilitation and Renewal Jose F. Lopez

Jose B. Lopez

6/21/2023 On-Call Rehabilitation of Large 6/21/2023 Reytec Construction Gregg T. Reyes 7/20/2023
#55 Diameter Water Lines Package 2 Resources, Inc Steve K. Aranda

6/21/2023 Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, 6/21/2023 Reytec Construction Gregg T. Reyes 7/20/2023
#56 Valves & Water Lines Resources, Inc Steve K. Aranda

6/21/2023 Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, 6/21/2023 Reytec Construction Gregg T. Reyes 7/20/2023
#57 Valves & Water Lines Resources, Inc Steve K. Aranda

6/21/2023 Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, 6/21/2023 Reytec Construction Gregg T. Reyes 7/20/2023
#58 Valves & Water Lines Resources, Inc Steve K. Aranda

6/21/2023 Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, 6/21/2023 Texkota Enterprises, LLC Scott Ellefson 7/20/2023
#59 Valves & Water Lines Dwayne Schroeder

6/21/2023 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Television 6/21/2023 CSI Consolidated, LLC dab Steve Hudson 7/20/2023
#60 Inspection in Support of Rehabilitation AIMS Companies Kent Ford

6/21/2023 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Television 6/21/2023 CSI Consolidated, LLC dab Steve Hudson 7/20/2023
#61 Inspection in Support of Rehabilitation AIMS Companies Kent Ford
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