Agenda Posted Date & Item #	<u>Contract</u> <u>Purchase Information</u>	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/21/2023 #6	Purchase of Aftermarket Vehicle and Parts and Supplies	6/21/2023	O'Reilly Auto Enterprises, LLC dba O'Reilly Auto Parts	Greg Henslee Grego Johnson Brad Beckam Brent Kirby Jeremy Fletcher Doug Bragg Larry O'Reilly Jay Burchfield Thomas Hendrickson John Murphy Dana Perlman Maria Sastre Andrea Weiss Fred Whitfield Wes Wise	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #8	Purchase of Vital Statistics Certificate Paper	6/21/2023	Veritrace, Inc	Bob Hakman Brian D'Angelo	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #9	Purchase of a BearCat Armored Tactical Vehicle	6/21/2023	Lenco Industries, Inc	Leonard W. Light Diane Light Robert Weisberger	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #10	Purchase of Level III Ballistic Shields	6/21/2023	Galls, LLC	Mike Fadden Dustin McDulin Jim Dugan Bruce Kulp Susan Shiposh	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #11	Purchase of Rifles Scopes and Magnifiers	6/21/2023	Clyde Armory, Inc	Andrew Clyde Adam Smith	7/20/2023

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/21/2023 #12	Purchase of Tapping Saddles	6/21/2023	Core & Main LP	Stephen O. LeClair Mark R. Witkowski Laura K. Schneider Mark G. Whittenburg Bradford A. Cowles John R. Schaller Michael Barre	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #13	Purchase of C-900 Pipe	6/21/2023	Coburn Supply Company, Inc	Arthur Maloney Donald Maloney Patrick Maloney Michael Maloney Jeffrey Wimp	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #14	Purchase of Fire Hydrant Gauges	6/21/2023	Ferguson Enterprises, LLC	Kevin Murphy Trey Goodman	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #15	Purchase of Power Supply Modules	6/21/2023	Consilidated Traffic Controls, Inc	David G. Walker Bryan Jones Bobby Hale Charles Cobb	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #16	Emergency Purchase Order for Hazardous Material Cleanup and Disposal Services	6/21/2023	SET Environmental, Inc	Michael Dwyer	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #18	Emergency Waterline Inspection Services	6/21/2023	Reytec Construction Resources, Inc	Gregg T. Reyes Steve K. Aranda	7/20/2023

			• •		
Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	<u>Council</u> <u>Action Date</u>	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/21/2023 #19	Emergency Purchase for a Blower Rental	6/21/2023	Lone Star Blower, Inc	Jeremy Haas	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #20	Scientific Products for Various Rental Services	6/21/2023	Pacific Star Corporation	Daud Hadi Angelica Delgado	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #21	Vehicles Rental Services	6/21/2023	EAN Holdings, LLC	Daniel Milwit Bob Krenzelok	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #23	Community Developmet Block Grant Funds	6/21/2023	The Women's Home	Susan R. Morris Trudy Nix Linda Riley Mitchell Beatrice Garza Kevin J. Burns Hande Castiglione Kenneth Alden Clark Janet Covington JeanMarie Diskin James Drew Karen Ostrum George Dr. Karen Gray Palmer Letzerich Selby Bush Lilley Caroline Mitchell Susan Morrison Deidra Penny Adele Pieper Sally Brown Russ Bas Solleveld Susan Walker	7/20/2023
				Susan Walker Dina Weems	

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	<u>Contract</u> <u>Purchase Information</u>	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/21/2023 #24	Housing Opportunities for Person With AIDS (HOPWA)	6/21/2023	Brentwood Economic Community Development Corporation dba Brentwood Community Foundation	Joe Samuel Ratliff Leronia Boughton Paul Jefferson Edward Campbell Glenda Hopkins	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #25	Community Development Block Grant Grant Cares Act Funds	6/21/2023	Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Galveston-Houston	Cynthia N. Colbert Bart Ferrell Bianca Nelly Saldana Tammy Casey Brian Gillen Kendrick Solomon Daniel Cardinal DiNardo	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #26	Replacement and Update of Information Booths	6/21/2023	INDI Construction Partners, LLC	Raquel Boujourne Felipe Boujourne Oscar Gracia Elaine Gracia Andrea Rodriguez Rocio Munoz Cano Manuel Munoz	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #33	Houston Fire Department Fire Station 17 Revovation Project	6/21/2023	Anslow Bryant Construction, Ltd	James Carlton Bryant Jeffery Mac Bryant	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #34	Houston Fire Department Fire Station 17 Revovation Project	6/21/2023	Anslow Bryant Construction, Ltd	Thomas Reuters John S. Nelson Paul Fischer David Hindt Eric Bradley Elizabeth Beastrom Sunil Pandita Jennifer C. Prescott Stephen Rubley Melanie Savage Hilary McNally Margaret Hamm Kelly Keeler-Ramacier	7/20/2023

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
#34 cont'd				Sean Cannizzaro Marc E. Gold Linda J. Walker	
6/21/2023 #35	Facility Deficiency Repairs	6/21/2023	TD Industries, Inc	Harry MacDowell Evelyn Henry Miller Paul Minton Dora Ann Verde Alan Quintero Albert Chew Steve Healy Brian Lillard	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #36	X-Ray Scanning and Walk Thru Metal Detectors Maintenance Agreement Services	6/21/2023	Rapiscan Systems Inc	Deepak Chopra Ted Alston Eric Luiz Joshua Greenberg Steve Cormey Alan Edrick Victor Sze Monique Negrelli	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #37	Phase One of the Water Master Planning Project	6/21/2023	Jacobs Enginnering Group, Inc	Stephen A. Arnette Kevin Christopher Berryman Robert V. Pragada Jason Adkisson William "Billy" B. Allen Amer Anwar Battikhi Marius (Mark) F. Bello Katie Bloom Michael Bunderson Scott Bussell Timothy Byers Michael James Carlin Joanne E. Caruso	7/20/2023

Agenda Posted	<u>Contract</u>	<u>Council</u>	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required	Expiration
Date & Item #	Purchase Information	Action Date		To Report	of 30 Days
#37 cont'd				Julie Chang	
#37 cont a				Gwen Clavon	
				Levitte Cox	
				Cruce Crawford	
				Tina Delisle	
				Jonathan Doros	
				Jan Walstrom	
				Imad Feghali	
				Shelette M. Gustafson	
				Taggart Hansen	
				Jason Helsing	
				Brian Lee Hendon	
				Chasity Henry	
				Rich Hicks	
				Patrick Hill	
				Cory Hooper	
				Priya Howell	
				Mike Hsu	
				Claudia Jaramillo	
				Justin Johnson	
				Keith B. Jones	
				Katherine Helen Kenny	
				Michael Laity	
				Keith Lawson	
				Alberto Lazaro	
				Miguel Lopez-Dubois	
				Kevin Maloney	
				Thomas Meinhart	
				Shannon Miller	
				Victorino Montellano	
				Gary Morris	
				Hugh Donald Morrison	
				Brett Nein	
				Lars Ostervold	
				John G. Owens	

Agenda Posted	Contract	<u>Council</u>	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required	Expiration
Date & Item #	Purchase Information	Action Date		To Report	of 30 Days
#37 cont'd				Mark J. Parent	
				Dawn Pinto	
				Robert Pragado	
				Elizabeth A. Refinski	
				Cristian Scarlat	
				Brian Scher	
				Jeffrey David Sever	
				Scott Strauss	
				Chrissy Thom	
				Vinay Uchil	
				Koti Vadlamudi	
				Ronald Wallace	
				Eric Walter	
				Thomas Mark Walter	
				William Kirkpatrick Warnock	
				Katus Watson	
				Clive Thomas	
				Louise White	
				Karen Wiemelt	
				Ronald E. Williams	
				Aaron Willis	
				Mark Wood	
				Scott E. Young	
6/21/2023	Phase One of the Water Master	6/21/2023	The Alliance for Multicultural	Asim Shah	7/20/2023
#38	Planning Project		Community Services	Jennifer Cantu	
	5 ,		("The Alliance")	Ibrahim Munir	
			,	Jerry Tarnpol	
				Daniel L. Stoecker	
				Jeff Falk	
				Jeremy Gutierrez	
				, Mike Hill	
				Alicia Jensen	
				Carolina Ortuzar-Diaz	
				Laurence J. Payne	
				Nasruddin Rupani	
				Amar Saati	
				Kirti Saxena	
Agenda Posted	<u>Contract</u>	<u>Council</u>	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required	Expiration
Date & Item #	Purchase Information	Action Date		To Report	of 30 Days

#38 cont'd				Miya Shay Nadeem Sheikh Jasmeeta Signh Stephen Yun Aarti Gaswami	
6/21/2023 #47	Telephone Road: Main Street Revitalization Project	6/21/2023	Transcend & Planners, LLC	Sirisha Pillalamarri Raj Basavaraju Ibrahim Munir	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #48	Expedited Plan Review Program	6/21/2023	Versa Infrastructure, LLC	Sanjay Ramabhadran Devesh Mody	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #49	FY2021 Roadway Rehabilitation #1	6/21/2023	DCE Construction, Inc	Mike Aijour	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #50	FY2019 Local Drainage Project Work Order Contract #5	6/21/2023	Blackline Engineering	Asim Tufail Juliana Bihlet Scott Novosad	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #51	Kirkwood Paving and Drainage	6/21/2023	Bowman Engineering & Consulting, Inc	Shauna E. Brown	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #52	Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation by Cured-in-Place Pipe Method	6/21/2023	Texas Pride Utilities, LLC	Luis Guerra Hugo Luna Jorge Martinez Gary Sherrill	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #53	Wastewater Collection System Rehabilitation and Renewal	6/21/2023	Texas Pride Utilities, LLC	Luis Guerra Hugo Luna Jorge Martinez Gary Sherrill	7/20/2023

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	<u>Contract</u> <u>Purchase Information</u>	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/21/2023 #54	Wastewater Collection System Rehabilitation and Renewal	6/21/2023	Lopez Utilities Contractor, LLC	Ricardo M. Lopez Jose F. Lopez Jose B. Lopez	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #55	On-Call Rehabilitation of Large Diameter Water Lines Package 2	6/21/2023	Reytec Construction Resources, Inc	Gregg T. Reyes Steve K. Aranda	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #56	Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, Valves & Water Lines	6/21/2023	Reytec Construction Resources, Inc	Gregg T. Reyes Steve K. Aranda	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #57	Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, Valves & Water Lines	6/21/2023	Reytec Construction Resources, Inc	Gregg T. Reyes Steve K. Aranda	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #58	Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, Valves & Water Lines	6/21/2023	Reytec Construction Resources, Inc	Gregg T. Reyes Steve K. Aranda	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #59	Misc. Small Diameter, Fire Hydrant, Valves & Water Lines	6/21/2023	Texkota Enterprises, LLC	Scott Ellefson Dwayne Schroeder	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #60	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Television Inspection in Support of Rehabilitation	6/21/2023	CSI Consolidated, LLC dab AIMS Companies	Steve Hudson Kent Ford	7/20/2023
6/21/2023 #61	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Television Inspection in Support of Rehabilitation	6/21/2023	CSI Consolidated, LLC dab AIMS Companies	Steve Hudson Kent Ford	7/20/2023